End User Unit & Pallet
Solar Pricing
Edition 3 (24/04/2024)
Prices on this document are EXCLUDING VAT
For container pricing, please contact us
RIIG350W-CAN-SOL 350W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1032.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R962.50 p/U
RIIG355W-CAN-SOL 355W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1047.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R976.25 p/U
RIIG365W-CAN-SOL 365W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1076.75 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1003.75 p/U
RIIG370W-CAN-SOL 370W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1091.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1017.50 p/U
RIIG375W-CAN-SOL  375W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1106.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1031.25 p/U
RIIG360W-CAN-SOL 360W Mono Panel R2.95 p/W
R1062.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R990.00 p/U
RIIG380W-CAN-SOL  380W Mono Panel R2.95 p/W
R1121.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1045.00 p/U
ITEM CODE: PANEL TYPE: PRICE p/Watt: PRICE p/1-2 Pallets:
RIIGGPM100W 100W Mono panel
R2.95 p/W
R295.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R275.00 p/U
RIIGOSP-102 100W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R295.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R275.00 p/U
RIIGOSP-151-MONO 150W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R442.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R412.50 p/U
RIIGOSP-201 200W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R590.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R550.00 p/U
RIIGOSP-202 200W Mono-SI Panel
R2.95 p/W
R590.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R550.00 p/U
RIIGOSP-261 260W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R767.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R715.00 p/U
RIIGOSP-331 330W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R973.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R907.50 p/U
RIIGOSP-332 330W Mono-SI Panel
R2.95 p/W
R973.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R907.50 p/U
RIIGOSP-400 400W Mono-SI Panel
R2.95 p/W
R180.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1100.00 p/U
RIIGOSP-108-410-M 410W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1209.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1127.50 p/U
Prices on this document are EXCLUDING VAT
For container pricing, please contact us
End User Unit & Pallet
Solar Pricing
Edition 3 (24/04/2024)
RIIG440W-CAN-SOL 440W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1298.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1210.00 p/U
RIIG450W-CAN-SOL 450W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1327.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1237.50 p/U
RIIG455W-CAN-SOL 455W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1342.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1251.25 p/U
RIIG460W-CAN-SOL 460W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1357.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1265.00 p/U
RIIG540W-CAN-SOL 540W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1593.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1485.00 p/U
RIIG545W-CAN-SOL 545W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1607.75 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1498.75 p/U
RIIG550W-CAN-SOL 550W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1622.50 p/U
R2.85 p/W
R1567.50 p/U
RIIG555W-CAN-SOL 555W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1637.25 p/U
R2.85 p/W
R1581.75 p/U
RIIG545W-JA-SOL 545W Mono Panel R2.95 p/W
R1607.75 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1498.75 p/U
RIIG550W-JA-SOL 550W Mono Panel R2.95 p/W
R1622.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1512.50 p/U
RIIG410W-JA-SOL 410W Mono Panel R2.95 p/W
R1209.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1127.50 p/U
RIIG415WJASOL 415W Mono Panel R2.95 p/W
R1224.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1141.25 p/U
RIIG470W-JINKO-SOL 470W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1386.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1292.50 p/U
RIIG475W-JINKO-SOL 475W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1401.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1306.25 p/U
RIIG550W-JINKO-SOL 550W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1622.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1512.50 p/U
RIIG575W-JINKO-SOL 575W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1696.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1581.25 p/U
RIIG415W-TRN-SOL 415W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1224.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1141.25 p/U
Prices on this document are EXCLUDING VAT
For container pricing, please contact us
End User Unit & Pallet
Solar Pricing
Edition 3 (24/04/2024)
RIIG405W-CAN-SOL-P  405W Poly Panel
R2.75 p/W
R1113.75 p/U
R2.65 p/W
R1073.25 p/U
RIIG410W-CAN-SOL-P  410W Poly Panel R2.75 p/W
R1127.50 p/U
R2.65 p/W
R1086.50 p/U
RIIG415W-CAN-SOL-P  415W Poly Panel R2.75 p/W
R1141.25 p/U
R2.65 p/W
R1099.75 p/U
RIIGOSP-100 100W Poly Panel
R2.95 p/W
R295.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R275.00 p/U
RIIGOSP-151-POLY 150W Poly Panel
R2.95 p/W
R442.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R412.50 p/U
ITEM CODE: PANEL TYPE: PRICE p/Watt: PRICE p/1-2 Pallets:
RIIG365W-LONG-SOL 365W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1076.75 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1003.75 p/U
RIIG410W-LONG-SOL 410W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1209.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1127.50 p/U
RIIG570W-LONG-SOL 570W Mono Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1681.50 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1567.50 p/U
RIIGSRP-460-BMA-HV 460W Bi-Facial Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1357.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1265.00 p/U
RIIGSRP-555-BMA-BG 555W Bi-Facial Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1637.25 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1526.25 p/U
RIIGSRP-560W-BM-BG 560W Bi-Facial Panel
R2.95 p/W
R1652.00 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1540.00 p/U
RIIG545W-LONG-SOL 545W Mono Panel R2.95 p/W
R1607.75 p/U
R2.75 p/W
R1498.75 p/U
Prices on this document are EXCLUDING VAT
For container pricing, please contact us
End User Unit & Pallet
Solar Pricing
Edition 3 (24/04/2024)
RIIG420W-CAN-SOL-P 420W Poly Panel
R2.75 p/W
R1155.00 p/U
R3.06 p/W
R1113.00 p/U
RIIG425W-CAN-SOL-P 425W Poly Panel
R2.75 p/W
R1168.75 p/U
R3.06 p/W
R1126.25 p/U
RIIG430W-CAN-SOL-P 430W Poly Panel
R2.75 p/W
R1182.50 p/U
R3.06 p/W
R1139.50 p/U
RIIG435W-CAN-SOL-P 435W Poly Panel
R2.75 p/W
R1196.25 p/U
R3.06 p/W
R1152.75 p/U